11/14/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$52.00
($46.22)

$5.78

$5.78

Drawer

$16.50

$16.50

$16.50

$22.28

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$310.00

$310.00

$310.00

$310.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($18.75) $0.00 10
($2,162.32) ($18.50) 108
($2,181.07) ($18.50) 118
($2,181.07) ($18.50) 118
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($48.50) $0.00 11
($48.50) $0.00 11
($48.50) $0.00 11
($2,229.57) ($18.50) 129

Handle Net Handle
$70.75 $70.75
$1,824.60 $1,806.10
$1,895.35 $1,876.85
$1,895.35 $1,876.85

Handle Net Handle
$65.00 $65.00
$65.00 $65.00
$65.00 $65.00
$1,960.35 $1,941.85

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



