Drawer Report By Satellite

11/14/201

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$52.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$18.75)	\$0.00	10	\$70.75	\$70.75	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	(\$46.22)	\$310.00	\$0.00	(\$2,162.32)	(\$18.50)	108	\$1,824.60	\$1,806.10	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$5.78	\$310.00	\$0.00	(\$2,181.07)	(\$18.50)	118	\$1,895.35	\$1,876.85	\$0.00	
<u>L</u>	ocation HUDDLE	\$5.78	\$310.00	\$0.00	(\$2,181.07)	(\$18.50)	118	\$1,895.35	\$1,876.85	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$16.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$48.50)	\$0.00	11	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$16.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$48.50)	\$0.00	11	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$16.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$48.50)	\$0.00	11	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$22.28	\$310.00		(\$2,229.57)	(\$18.50)	129	\$1,960.35	\$1,941.85		